PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Littleton 6

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $4,922,334.67 -$24,151.91 -$ 68,186.04 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,829,996.72 $0.00 $ 4,829,996.72 $59,068,016.00 $4,922,334.67 $ 54,145,681.33
August $4,922,334.67 -$ 24,151.91 -$ 67,686.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,830,496.72 $ 4,829,996.72 $ 500.00 $59,068,016.00 $9,844,669.34 $ 49,223,346.66
September $4,922,334.67 -$24,151.91 -$ 67,686.04 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,830,496.72 $ 4,830,496.72 $ 0.00 $59,068,016.00 $14,767,004.01 $44,301,011.99
October $4,922,334.67 -$ 24,151.91 -$ 67,686.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,830,496.66 $ 4,830,496.72 -$ 0.06 $59,068,016.00 $19,689,338.68 $39,378,677.32
November $4,922,334.67 -$ 24,149.62 -$ 67,915.22 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,830,269.83 $ 4,830,496.66 -$ 226.83 $59,068,016.00 $24,611,673.35 $34,456,342.65
December $ 4,834,567.06 -$ 24,152.24 -$67,722.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,742,692.11 $ 4,830,269.83 -$ 87,577.72 $58,453,642.80  $29,446,240.41 $29,007,402.39
January $ 4,832,987.65 -$ 24,152.24 -$ 67,708.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $4,741,126.91 $4,742,692.11 -$ 1,565.20 $58,444,166.29  $34,279,228.06 $24,164,938.23
February $ 4,833,255.94 -$ 24,152.24 -$ 67,708.50 $0.00 $0.00 $ 182.53 $4,741,577.73 $4,741,126.91 $ 450.82 $ 58,445,507.78  $39,112,484.00 $19,333,023.78
March $5,313,255.00 -$ 24,152.24 -$ 67,708.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $5,221,394.26 $4,741,577.73 $479,816.53 $60,365,503.99  $44,425,739.00 $15,939,764.99
April $ 5,313,255.00 -$ 24,152.24 -$ 67,708.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,221,394.26 $5,221,394.26 $0.00 $60,365,503.99  $49,738,994.00 $10,626,509.99
May $5,313,255.00 -$ 24,152.24 -$ 67,708.48 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $5,221,394.28 $5,221,394.26 $0.02 $60,365,503.99  $55,052,249.00 $5,313,254.99
June $ 5,308,133.63 -$ 24,152.24 -$ 67,708.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,216,272.89 $5,221,394.28 -$ 5,121.39 $ 60,360,382.63 $60,360,382.63 $0.00
TOTALS : $60,360,382.63  -$ 289,822.99 -$ 813,133.13 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 182.53



